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6-4-20 84° 13:30 17 Steinberg Road Brandon 3 4 3 1 1 5 43.804991 -73.111311 Will Overnight hose malfunction
6-4-20 84° 14:30 117 Ramsey's Access Leicester 2 15 18 3 1 11 18 31 18 43.852376 -73.146064 Will Tons of Japonicus
6-4-20 82° 15:00 208 Keewaydin Salisbury 1 8 7 1 9 30 5 146 1 43.923303 -73.075416 Will Mostly Intruden
6-4-20 74° 15:45 148 Dutton Brook Road Goshen 4 1 3 139 1 43.887743 -73.016739 Will Primarily black flies
6-4-20 85° 16:30 4 Depot Hill Road Pittsford 4 43.708500 -73.045702 Will Overnight hose malfunction 
6-4-20 85° 17:15 324 Proctor Sewer Plant Proctor 67 12 147 5 53 38 2 43.664120 -73.031484 Will Primarily Excrucion

6-15-20 67° 13:00 46 Frog Hollow Brandon 8 2 12 5 9 10 43.814462 -73.062359 Will & Jeremy NNW 2 mph
6-15-20 67° 12:15 167 Isthmus Trail Leicester 16 40 44 1 30 37 43.874529 -73.067336 Will & Jeremy NNW 5 mph 49% humidity
6-15-20 65° 11:30 48 Hubbard Road Salisbury 5 16 10 15 2 43.894522 -73.175873 Will & Jeremy NNW 3 mph 54% humidity
6-15-20 60° 12:30 166 Dutton Brook Road Goshen 1 38 11 2 3 110 1 43.887743 -73.016739 Will & Jeremy All blackflies
6-15-20 69° 13:30 27 Pittsford Rec Pittsford 1 1 5 20 43.712606 -73.016371 Will & Jeremy NNW 6mph 48% humidity 
6-15-20 67° 13:45 13 Proctor Pool Proctor 1 2 10 43.651998 -73.029619 Will & Jeremy NNW 1 mph 48°% humidity 

6-16-20 76° 13:30 144 Hooker Road Leicester 3 14 30 3 56 2 19 16 1 43.874376 -73.075574 Jeremy Sunny & warm 

6-17-20 78° 12:15 77 Willow Street Proctor 12 2 3 17 15 28 43.668221 -73.034302 Jeremy Aggressive adults 52% humidty

6-22-20 85° 12:00 427 Brandon Sudbury Line Brandon 158 10 39 3 110 19 10 2 20 56 43.852376 -73.146064 Will 52% humidity, 7 uv index, Hot
6-22-20 85° 12:15 1432 Ramsey's Access Leicester 3 3 40 29 5 588 39 78 9 2 43 7 43.852376 -73.146064 Will 52% humidity, 8 uv index Hot
6-22-20 85° 12:40 539 Smead Road Salisbury 5 18 22 57 377 1 39 2 5 1 6 6 43.904454 -73.103089 Will 44% humidity, 8 uv index Hot
6-22-20 88° 13:10 19 Dutton Brook Road Goshen 4 2 2 8 3 43.887743 -73.016739 Will 44% humidity, 8 uv index Hot
6-22-20 88° 13:40 36 Depot Hill Road Pittsford 5 6 9 1 3 11 1 43.708500 -73.045702 Will 47% humidity, 8 uv index Hot
6-22-20 92° 14:10 466 Proctor Sewer Plant Proctor 1 5 62 347 17 3 7 24 43.664120 -73.031484 Will 47% humidity, 8 uv index Hot

6-24-20 78° 15:30 581 West Street Proctor 1 176 2 113 1 229 17 15 4 15 8 43.642288 -73.04273 Jeremy 46% humidity, Hot and Sunny

7-1-20 68° 12:00 720 Long Swamp Road Brandon 23 683 7 7 43.785042 -73.124529 Will Adults emerging from mud/muck
7-1-20 68° 12:30 770 Brandon Sudbury Line Brandon 416 10 45 290 2 5 2 43.852376 -73.146064 Will Hot and buggy
7-1-20 68° 13:00 314 Bates Motel Leicester 2 2 295 2 12 1 43.876711 -73.150178 Will Hot, sunny and adult biters
7-1-20 68° 13:30 130 Hooker Road Leicester 4 126 43.874376 -73.075574 Will Adult mosq. present
7-1-20 68° 13:45 79 Isthmus Trail Leicester 2 73 3 1 43.874529 -73.067336 Will Hot, few mosq flying
7-1-20 68° 14:00 81 Keewaydin Salisbury 2 73 1 5 43.923303 -73.075416 Will Numerous adults flying

7-2-20 79° 13:30 204 Dutton Brook Road Goshen 10 55 123 5 11 43.887743 -73.016739 Will Mosq. #'s increasing
7-2-20 86° 14:15 132 Martin Road Pittsford 8 3 106 2 2 1 10 43.727146 -73.060348 Will 82% humidity
7-2-20 88° 14:30 167 Elm Street Pittsford 26 6 20 110 3 2 43.685944 -73.030692 Will 82% humidity
7-2-20 88° 14:45 140 Proctor Sewer Plant Proctor 1 1 131 1 6 43.664120 -73.031484 Will 82% humidity mostly perturbans
7-2-20 88° 15:00 560 West Street Proctor 114 4 392 4 32 2 12 43.642288 -73.042730 Will 82% humidity Aggressive Adult biters
7-2-20 88° 15:30 740 Syndicate Road Brandon 257 56 115 302 10 43.757995 -73.070274 Will 82% humidity

7-9-20 88° 14:15 16 Birch Hill Brandon 1 15 43.769796 -73.025384 Will & Jeremy 49% humidity, 41 Air
7-9-20 91° 15:45 4 1652 Route 7 Leicester 4 43.868458 -73.10839 Will & Jeremy 48% humidity S 5 mph 43 Air
7-9-20 88° 15:05 240 2652 Upper Plains Road Salisbury 10 4 140 6 45 30 5 43.953765 -73.077384 Will & Jeremy 52% humidity, S 5 mph, 43 Air
7-9-20 88° 14:30 44 Dutton Brook Road Goshen 10 2 17 2 2 5 6 43.887743 -73.016739 Will & Jeremy 65% humidity WSW 4 mph
7-9-20 88° 13:15 14 Pittsford Rec Pittsford 2 2 2 3 5 43.712606 -73.016371 Will & Jeremy 66% humidity, 40 Air
7-9-20 80° 12:15 1048 West Street Proctor 201 8 773 2 57 7 43.642288 -73.04273 Will & Jeremy 75% humidity, 29.97 inhg, 39 Air

7-15-20 80° 14:40 23 McConnell Road Brandon 8 11 1 3 43.792317 -73.055323 Will Low trap number. Warm and sunny
7-15-20 81° 15:00 42 Bates Motel Leicester 8 14 2 4 1 3 10 43.876711 -73.150178 Will Lowest net count ever
7-15-20 81° 15:15 26 Hubbard Road Salisbury 1 7 1 2 15 43.895702 -73.171242 Will Fields and ditches dry. 
7-15-20 74° 16:00 24 65 Hayes Road Goshen 3 12 3 5 43.871920 -73.030431 Will woodland pools + blow over
7-15-20 82° 17:15 59 156 Hudson Terrace Pittsford 7 2 36 4 10 43.696419 -72.986002 Will Purturban blow over fr. swamp
7-15-20 81° 17:00 173 Proctor Softball Fields Proctor 2 37 30 86 9 9 43.671705 -73.037182 Will Mosq. breeding in the cattail muck

7-29-20 80° 12:00 17 BLSG Facility Brandon 1 1 15 43.802482 -73.112026 Will 47% humidity, N 0-8 mph, hot & sunny
7-29-20 76° 14:00 40 Frog Hollow Brandon 25 12 1 1 1 43.814462 -73.062359 Will 47% humidity, N 0-8 mph, hot & sunny
7-29-20 82° 12:30 7 Pidgeon Scrap Yard Leicester 1 1 3 2 43.873899 -73.10864 Will 46% humidity, N 0-5 mph, hot & sunny
7-29-20 78° 13:00 38 Underwood Ln Salisbury 1 35 2 43.901806 -73.079872 Will 47% humidity, N 0-8 mph, hot & sunny
7-29-20 70° 13:30 59 Dutton Brook Goshen 32 17 3 1 1 5 43.887743 -73.016739 Will 47% humidity, N 0-5 mph, hot & sunny
7-29-20 82° 15:00 51 156 Hudson Terrace Pittsford 13 11 11 15 1 43.696419 -72.986002 Will 47% humidity, 0 mph, hot & sunny
7-29-20 86° 15:30 32 Proctor Sewer Plant Proctor 2 2 12 16 43.664120 -73.031484 Will 47% humidity, N 0-2 mph, hot & sunny

8-10-20 83° 12:00 13 Brandon/Sudbury Line Brandon 3 10 43.852376 -73.146064 Will 68% humidity, SSW 0-5 mph, 39 moths
8-10-20 85° 13:45 115 Frog Hollow Brandon 59 3 5 44 4 43.814462 -73.062359 Will 68% humidity, Mostly Punctipennis/Japonicus
8-10-20 82° 12:30 31 456 Swingington Hill Leicester 12 6 7 1 5 43.850001 -73.12633 Will 68% humidity, SW 0-2 mph, hot & sunny
8-10-20 85° 14:30 14 2652 Upper Plains Road Salisbury 3 3 8 43.953765 -73.077384 Will 68% humidity, SSW 0-5 mph, hot & sunny
8-10-20 79° 13:15 35 Dutton Brook Goshen 15 7 12 1 43.887743 -73.016739 Will 67% humidity, SW 0-5 mph, hot & sunny

8-11-20 84° 13:45 56 Elm Street Pittsford 3 3 5 27 6 7 5 43.685944 -73.030692 Will 68% humidity, 0-10 mph SW, hot, 3 uv index
8-11-20 85° 14:00 110 Proctor Softball Fields Proctor 2 30 22 16 17 3 20 43.671705 -73.037182 Will 68% humidity, 0-10 mph S, hot, 3 uv index
8-11-20 83° 14:30 548 West Street Proctor 2 302 19 18 110 20 2 75 43.642288 -73.042730 Will 68% humidity, 0-8 mph S, hot, Sal/Punti
8-11-20 85° 15:00 63 BLSG Facility Brandon 43.802482 -73.112026 Will 55% humidity, 0-2 mph S, hot, 3 uv index

8-12-20 78° 13:45 41 McConnell Road Brandon 18 4 1 13 5 43.792317 -73.055323 Will 53% humidity, 7 uv index, 0-4 mph NNW
8-12-20 80° 14:45 297 West Syndicate Pittsford 135 118 27 2 2 5 7 1 43.755348 -73.069764 Will 53% humidity, 7 uv index, 0-4 mph NNW

8-19-20 67° 13:15 29 100 Martin Road Pittsford 21 3 4 1 43.727146 -73.060348 Will & Jeremy 64% humidity, 5 uv index, 0-5 mph NW
8-19-20 67° 13:30 15 1111 Old Hubbardton Rd Pittsford 13 2 43.705565 -73.096941 Will & Jeremy 64% humidity, 5 uv index, 0-5 mph NW
8-19-20 67° 14:00 13 4468 Whipple Hollow Rd Pittsford 9 4 43.666859 -73.074973 Will & Jeremy 64% humidity, 5 uv index, 0-5 mph NW
8-19-20 67° 14:30 6 686 Ager Road Pittsford 6 43.708831 -72.970083 Will & Jeremy 64% humidity, 5 uv index, 0-5 mph NW
8-19-20 68° 14:45 11 156 Hudson Terrace Pittsford 4 3 1 1 1 1 43.696419 -72.986002 Will & Jeremy 64% humidity, 5 uv index, 0-7 mph NW

9-3-20 77° 13:30 30 Brandon Sudbury Line Brandon 1 13 3 12 1 43.852376 -73.146064 Will 51% humidity, 0-5 mph S, warm & sunny
9-3-20 77° 13:45 21 Champearl Brandon 2 7 1 6 5 43.797874 -73.103325 Will 51% humidity, 0-5 mph S, warm & sunny
9-3-20 76° 14:00 19 Steinberg Road Brandon 1 4 6 4 2 3 43.804991 -73.111311 Will 51% humidity, 0-5 mph S, warm & sunny
9-3-20 76° 14:15 10 Long Swamp Brandon 2 5 3 43.785042 -73.124529 Will & Jeremy 51% humidity, 0-5 mph S, warm & sunny
9-3-20 76° 14:30 63 Syndicate 1st Brandon 22 8 14 1 3 3 5 7 43.779566 -73.079645 Will & Jeremy 51% humidity, 0-5 mph S, warm & sunny
9-3-20 76° 14:45 217 McConnell Road Brandon 39 110 14 37 17 43.792317 -73.055323 Will & Jeremy 51% humidity, 0-5 mph S, warm & sunny

9-10-20 79° 11:15 0 1652 Route 7 Leicester 43.868458 -73.10839 Will 59% humidity, 0-9 mph WSW, clear & sunny
9-10-20 79° 11:30 0 Ramsey's Access Leicester 43.846775 -73.143727 Will 59% humidity, 0-9 mph WSW, clear & sunny
9-10-20 77° 11:45 43 Isthmus Trail Leicester 3 3 3 1 33 43.874529 -73.067336 Will 59% humidity, 0-9 mph WSW, clear & sunny
9-10-20 77° 12:00 36 240 Red Gate Leicester 3 1 2 30 43.849405 -73.061562 Will 59% humidity, 0-9 mph WSW, clear & sunny


